Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ashley Barnett - (81375) - Soundwell SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.80
2:14.95
2:16.23
2:17.20
2:17.31
2:17.56
2:17.83
2:18.44
2:19.35
2:20.06
2:21.39
2:29.48

2:29.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:14.95
2:17.31
2:18.44
2:17.20
2:16.23
2:17.83
2:12.80
2:17.56
2:19.35

2:20.06
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

418
399
388
379
379
376
374
369
362

292

WA Pts

399
379
369
379
388
374
418
376
362
357

Round

I I I I T

I I T T

Round

H
H

Date

06/05/06
23/02/08
18/11/06
24/02/07
17/11/07
25/02/06
01/10/06
27/10/07
19/11/05
23/10/05
26/02/05
21/02/04
29/05/04

Date

23/02/08
17/11/07
27/10/07
24/02/07
18/11/06
01/10/06
06/05/06
25/02/06
19/11/05
23/10/05

Meet
Newport Spring Open
Gloucester County Champs
City of Hereford Open
Gloucester County Champs
Hereford Open Meet
Gloucester County Champs
Maxwell Autumn Meet
Gwent Fastwater Open
Hereford Open Meet
Worcester Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Champs
Gloucester County Championship

21st Exeter Open Meet

Meet

Gloucester County Champs
Hereford Open Meet
Gwent Fastwater Open
Gloucester County Champs
City of Hereford Open
Maxwell Autumn Meet
Newport Spring Open
Gloucester County Champs
Hereford Open Meet

Worcester Open Meet

Venue

Newport
Horfield
Hereford
Horfield
Hereford
Gloucester
Aylesbury
Newport
Hereford
Worcester
Gloucester
Various

Exeter

Venue

Horfield
Hereford
Newport
Horfield
Hereford
Aylesbury
Newport
Gloucester
Hereford

Worcester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:21.39 347 H 26/02/05 Gloucestershire County Champs Gloucester Soundwell 2
2:29.69 292 29/05/04 21st Exeter Open Meet Exeter Soundwell 2
2:29.48 293 H 21/02/04 Gloucester County Championship Various Soundwell 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



