## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ashley Barnett - (81375) - Soundwell SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.80	418		06/05/06	Newport Spring Open	Newport	Soundwell	1
2:14.95	399	Н	23/02/08	Gloucester County Champs	Horfield	Soundwell	2
2:16.23	388	Н	18/11/06	City of Hereford Open	Hereford	Soundwell	2
2:17.20	379	Н	24/02/07	Gloucester County Champs	Horfield	Soundwell	2
2:17.31	379	Н	17/11/07	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Soundwell	2
2:17.56	376	Н	25/02/06	Gloucester County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:17.83	374		01/10/06	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Soundwell	3
2:18.44	369		27/10/07	Gwent Fastwater Open	Newport	Soundwell	2
2:19.35	362	Н	19/11/05	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Soundwell	2
2:20.06	357	Н	23/10/05	Worcester Open Meet	Worcester	Soundwell	3
2:21.39	347	Н	26/02/05	Gloucestershire County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:29.48	293	Н	21/02/04	Gloucester County Championship	Various	Soundwell	2
2:29.69	292		29/05/04	21st Exeter Open Meet	Exeter	Soundwell	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.95	399	Н	23/02/08	Gloucester County Champs	Horfield	Soundwell	2
2:17.31	379	Н	17/11/07	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Soundwell	2
2:18.44	369		27/10/07	Gwent Fastwater Open	Newport	Soundwell	2
2:17.20	379	Н	24/02/07	Gloucester County Champs	Horfield	Soundwell	2
2:16.23	388	Н	18/11/06	City of Hereford Open	Hereford	Soundwell	2
2:17.83	374		01/10/06	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Soundwell	3
2:12.80	418		06/05/06	Newport Spring Open	Newport	Soundwell	1
2:17.56	376	Н	25/02/06	Gloucester County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:19.35	362	Н	19/11/05	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Soundwell	2
2:20.06 pyright 2024	357 4	Н	23/10/05	Worcester Open Meet	Worcester	Soundwell Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

2:21.39	347	Н	26/02/05	Gloucestershire County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:29.69	292		29/05/04	21st Exeter Open Meet	Exeter	Soundwell	2
2:29.48	293	Н	21/02/04	Gloucester County Championship	Various	Soundwell	2

Page 2 / 2